KAPLAN)
CFA® 2026

Package Comparison
Level 1

For more information, contact our customer support team:
+44 (0)20 7920 3060
citybookings@kaplan.co.uk

www.kaplan.co.uk/courses/cfa

CFA Institute does not endorse, promote or warrant the accuracy or quality of Kaplan/Schweser.
CFA® and Chartered Financial Analyst are registered trademarks owned by CFA® Institute.

KAPLAN)

SCHWESER



mailto:citybookings%40kaplan.co.uk?subject=
https://kaplan.co.uk/courses/cfa

Level 1 - 2026

Schweser Online Study Portal

Dashboard (Activity Feed and Performance Metrics)

Getting
Started

Getting Started Guide

Kaplan Schweser Community

Classroom Tuition (6 days) & Slide Pack

Live Online Tuition (74 evenings) & Slide Pack
Schweser OnDemand Tuition Masterclass & Slide Pack
Tuition Tuition Recordings

SchweserNotes inc Module Quizzes, Topic Quizzes and
Quicksheet (print and ebook)

SchweserPro Qbank (online)

Classroom Revision (5 days) with Mindmaps and Q&A Book

Live Online Revision (70 evenings) with Mindmap and Q&A Book
Schweser OnDemand Revision Workshop & Slide Pack

Revision Recordings

Revision

Schweser Checkpoint Exams (3 exams)

Schweser Online Mocks 1 - 6 (with exam simulation & mock debrief)
Secret Sauce Book (print and ebook)

CFA Institute Question Review Videos

BEN T[] Jo]gdll Pass Protection

UK Deli
Package bkl

Delivery Costs
Inc VAT

European Delivery

Rest of the World Delivery

Optional Extras (pricing inc. VAT where applicable)

Getting Core Elements Financial Reporting Online (VAT not applicable)

Started Core Elements Financial Mathematics Online (VAT not applicable)

Texas Instrument BAIl+ Calculator with UK delivery

Texas Instrument BAIl+ Calculator with EU delivery

Revision

Texas Instrument BAIl+ Calculator with ROW delivery

Schweser Online Mocks 1 - 6 (with exam simulation & mock debrief)

Individual Schweser Online Mocks (with exam simulation & mock debrief)

Classroom
£2751
(£2375 exc VAT)

v

A SA A AN

LA N GREN

YA YA A

M M
[€; -
w o

£116

£55
£55
£81
£98
£104
Included

Included

Structured Teaching

Blended
£2283
(£1985 exc VAT)

v

Q AR NN

LA N WRR N

LR

[l o}
[€; -
w o

£116

£55
£55
£81
£98
£104
Included

Included

Live Online
£1815
(£1595 exc VAT)

v

Q AR NN

LR A} A}

M
iy
o)

£58)
£116

£55
£55
£81
£98
£104
Included

Included

Self Study

Distance
Learning
£939
(VAT not applicable)

v

A} AR AN

A}

A}

A N R NN

£53

£55
£55
£81
£98
£104
Included

Included

Revision
Revision only - Revision only -
Classroom Live Online
£1194 £726

(£995 exc VAT) (£605 exc VAT)

v
v
£9 £9
£26 £26
£32 £32
£55 £55
£55 £55
£81 £81
£98 £98
£104 £104
£240 £240

£75 per mock £75 per mock

V2


https://kaplan.co.uk/docs/default-source/pdfs/banking-finance/cfa-resit-policy.pdf?sfvrsn=44614101_6

