

## CFA® 2026

## Package Comparison Level 1

For more information, contact our customer support team:

+44 (0)20 7920 3060

citybookings@kaplan.co.uk

www.kaplan.co.uk/courses/cfa

CFA Institute does not endorse, promote or warrant the accuracy or quality of Kaplan/Schweser. CFA® and Chartered Financial Analyst are registered trademarks owned by CFA® Institute.





## Level 1 - 2026

<b>Level 1</b> - 2026		Structured Teaching			Self Study	Revision	
		Classroom £2751 (£2375 exc VAT)	Blended £2283 (£1985 exc VAT)	Live Online £1815 (£1595 exc VAT)	Distance Learning £939 (VAT not applicable)	Revision only – Classroom £1194 (£995 exc VAT)	Revision only – Live Online £726 (£605 exc VAT)
Getting Started	Schweser Online Study Portal	✓	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	_	_
	Dashboard (Activity Feed and Performance Metrics)	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	_	_
	Getting Started Guide	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	_	_
	Kaplan Schweser Community	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓	_	_
Tuition	Classroom Tuition (6 days) & Slide Pack	<b>✓</b>	_	_	_	_	_
	Live Online Tuition (14 evenings) & Slide Pack	_	<b>✓</b>	~	_	_	_
	Schweser OnDemand Tuition Masterclass & Slide Pack	_	_	_	<b>✓</b>	_	_
	Tuition Recordings	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~	_	_	_
	SchweserNotes inc Module Quizzes, Topic Quizzes and Quicksheet ( <i>print and ebook</i> )	~	~	~	<b>~</b>	_	_
	SchweserPro Qbank (online)	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~	✓	_	_
Revision	Classroom Revision (5 days) with Mindmaps and Q&A Book	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	_	_	<b>~</b>	_
	Live Online Revision (10 evenings) with Mindmap and Q&A Book	_	_	<b>✓</b>	_	_	~
	Schweser OnDemand Revision Workshop & Slide Pack	_	_	_	<b>✓</b>	_	_
	Revision Recordings	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~	_	_	_
	Schweser Checkpoint Exams (3 exams)	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	_	_
	Schweser Online Mocks 1 – 6 (with exam simulation & mock debrief)	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~	✓	_	_
	Secret Sauce Book (print and ebook)	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	✓	_	_
	CFA Institute Question Review Videos	<b>✓</b>	~	~	✓	_	_
Resit Support	Pass Protection	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓	_	_
Package Delivery Costs Inc VAT	UK Delivery	£18	£18	£18	_	£9	£9
	European Delivery	£53	£53	£53	-	£26	£26
	Rest of the World Delivery	£116	£116	£116	£53	£32	£32

## **Optional Extras** (pricing inc. VAT where applicable)

Getting Started	Core Elements Financial Reporting Online (VAT not applicable)	£55	£55	£55	£55	£55	£55
	Core Elements Financial Mathematics Online (VAT not applicable)	£55	£55	£55	£55	£55	£55
Revision	Texas Instrument BAII+ Calculator with UK delivery	£81	£81	£81	£81	£81	£81
	Texas Instrument BAII+ Calculator with EU delivery	£98	£98	£98	£98	£98	£98
	Texas Instrument BAII+ Calculator with ROW delivery	£104	£104	£104	£104	£104	£104
	Schweser Online Mocks 1 – 6 (with exam simulation & mock debrief)	Included	Included	Included	Included	£240	£240
	Individual Schweser Online Mocks (with exam simulation & mock debrief)	Included	Included	Included	Included	£75 per mock	£75 per mock